
       RESULTS

STAGE OVERALL
     winner: MEIJERS Jeroen of TMC
     2nd place: RAILEANU Cristian of TSC
     3rd place: LEBAS Thomas of KIN

STAGE 3
KOTA BATU - JEMBER

AND
MADIUN - KOTA BATU

START LIST OF

BANK BRI TOUR D' INDONESIA 2019

Tuesday, 20 August 2019

STAGE 2

2019.08.19-23 Indonesia

RESULTS OF

Honour List

  OVERALL LEADER (GREEN JERSEY): ROTH Ryan of XSU
  SPRINT LEADER (RED JERSEY): VOGT Mario of TSC

organized by

  KOM LEADER (BLUE JERSEY): LEBAS Thomas of KIN

  BEST INDONESIAN RIDER: ABDURROHMAN Muhammad of KFC

Mahkota Promotion

TIMING & RESULTS PROCESSING by AT RESULTS SERVICE

www.tourdindonesia.com

  BEST ASIAN RIDER (YELLOW JERSEY): GOH Choon Huat of TSG
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BANK BRI TOUR D' INDONESIA 2019

Tuesday, 20 August 2019

COMMISSAIRES' COMMUNIQUE on Tuesday, 20 August 2019

1 INFORMATION OF STAGE 2
Nothing to report

2 PENALTY & FINE FOR STAGE 2
UCI regulations 2.12.007

2A Article 4.7 - Sheltering behind or taking advantage of the slipstream of a vehicle
Fine / Penalty:  CHF100 and 1 minute penalty
Rider nbr. 31 NATEGHI Hossein UCI ID 10004593437 of FSC
Rider nbr. 43 CHOY Hiu Fung UCI ID 10008917617 of HKS
Fine: CHF200
Manager BAGHERI GAVARTI Mohammad UCI ID 10086615728 of Team FOOLAD MOBARAKEH SEPAHAN
Manager CHOI Byung Chang UCI ID 10083667635 of Team HKSI PRO CYCLING TEAM

2B Article 4.11 - Irregular feeding (“sticky bottle”)
Fine: CHF100
Rider nbr. 163 FITRIYANTO Woro UCI ID 10016234447 of INA
Manager JANUAR Dwi Rudy UCI ID 10074861853 of Team INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM

2C Article 8.4 - Discarding litter outside the authorised litter zones
Fine: CHF100
Rider nbr. 71 KWON Soonyeong UCI ID 10008016628 of KSP
Rider nbr. 124 KOLAHDOUZ HAGH Amir UCI ID 10007803733 of TMC

3 LEADER JERSEY IN STAGE 3
GREEN No. 154 ROTH Ryan of XSU
RED No. 135 VOGT Mario of TSC
BLUE No. 61 LEBAS Thomas of KIN
YELLOW No. 144 GOH Choon Huat of TSG
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BANK BRI TOUR D' INDONESIA 2019
STAGE 2 - MADIUN - KOTA BATU

Tuesday, 20 August 2019 10:00
Distance: 157.8 km

Average Speed of Winner : 40.95km/hr
Fine, Partial Shower

STAGE INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION 

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 121 10007179903 NED TMC 3:51:12 10 00
2 134 10008691382 MDA TSC 3:51:12 00:00 06 00
3 61 10005595264 FRA KIN 3:51:12 00:00 04 00
4 133 10050937512 AUS TSC 3:52:17 01:05 00 00
5 63 10005512008 ESP KIN 3:52:18 01:06 00 00
6 154 10002726488 CAN XSU 3:52:23 01:11 00 00
7 112 10009080594 AUS STG 3:53:10 01:58 00 00
8 135 10007520413 GER TSC 3:53:15 02:03 01 00
9 144 10008001369 SIN TSG 3:53:15 02:03 00 00

10 93 10009060285 INA PGN 3:53:49 02:37 00 00
11 194 10016193930 THA TCC 3:53:52 02:40 00 00
12 82 10011128611 AUS OLI 3:53:52 02:40 00 00
13 64 10007274576 JPN KIN 3:53:52 02:40 00 00
14 101 10017765532 RSA PRO 3:53:57 02:45 00 00
15 52 10013216838 INA KFC 3:54:00 02:48 00 00
16 142 10011128712 AUS TSG 3:54:06 02:54 00 00
17 53 10016234548 INA KFC 3:54:27 03:15 00 00
18 114 10023664445 NZL STG 3:54:29 03:17 00 00
19 91 10009431010 INA PGN 3:55:07 03:55 00 00
20 145 10009351790 ERI TSG 3:56:22 05:10 00 00
21 11 10008846481 PHI 7RP 3:56:50 05:38 00 00
22 141 10050091992 MAS TSG 3:56:50 05:38 00 00
23 83 10015609102 AUS OLI 3:57:22 06:10 00 00
24 191 10009435353 LAO TCC 3:59:23 08:11 00 00
25 92 10060077639 INA PGN 3:59:26 08:14 00 00
26 73 10013958987 KOR KSP 4:01:58 10:46 00 00
27 71 10008016628 KOR KSP 4:02:11 10:59 00 00
28 122 10052018656 ESP TMC 4:02:11 10:59 00 00
29 95 10009895394 INA PGN 4:02:47 11:35 00 00
30 12 10008716543 PHI 7RP 4:02:50 11:38 00 00
31 103 10007985003 RSA PRO 4:02:50 11:38 00 00
32 163 10016234447 INA INA 4:02:57 11:45 00 00
33 22 10078824911 INA CCI 4:03:06 11:54 00 00
34 161 10004860892 INA INA 4:03:33 12:21 00 00
35 65 10009799004 JPN KIN 4:03:33 12:21 00 00
36 35 10010653513 IRI FSC 4:03:35 12:23 05 00
37 124 10007803733 IRI TMC 4:03:59 12:47 00 00
38 72 10008017032 KOR KSP 4:06:28 15:16 05 00
39 51 10054558339 INA KFC 4:07:28 16:16 00 00
40 55 10006008627 INA KFC 4:07:28 16:16 00 00
41 192 10006079153 THA TCC 4:07:28 16:16 00 00
42 164 10054558945 INA INA 4:07:28 16:16 00 00
43 173 10010992811 UAE UAE 4:07:28 16:16 00 00
44 193 10006013778 THA TCC 4:07:28 16:16 00 00
45 44 10009161127 HKG HKS 4:07:28 16:16 00 00
46 172 10010992710 UAE UAE 4:07:28 16:16 00 00
47 143 10008662383 MGL TSG 4:07:28 16:16 00 00
48 105 10014257364 RSA PRO 4:07:28 16:16 00 00
49 165 10015871608 INA INA 4:07:28 16:16 00 00
50 85 10015605260 AUS OLI 4:07:28 16:16 00 00
51 131 10011137907 AUS TSC 4:07:28 16:16 00 00
52 111 10015606674 AUS STG 4:07:28 16:16 00 00
53 21 10010001993 INA CCI 4:07:28 16:16 00 00
54 132 10006363685 AUS TSC 4:07:28 16:16 00 00
55 32 10011136994 IRI FSC 4:07:28 16:16 00 00
56 195 10052265095 THA TCC 4:07:28 16:16 00 00
57 153 10015607482 AUS XSU 4:07:45 16:33 00 00
58 151 10011163266 AUS XSU 4:08:31 17:19 00 00
59 94 10006693283 INA PGN 4:08:51 17:39 00 00

JUANGGA Selamat

JAMALIDIN Novardianto

SOLEH Abdul
SAHBANA Agung

BAROKAH Naufal Muhammad Fachri

FITRIANTO Hari

CULEY Marcus

ARASHIRO Yudai

KOLAHDOUZ HAGH Amir
PARK Kyoungho

MOREY Drew
ABDURROHMAN Muhammad

KIM Jihun

STRONG Corbin

EYOB Metkel
FELIPE Marcelo
MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin
PRESLEY Sebastian

HASAN Sandy Nur

GANJKHANLOU Mohammad

SETRA Irwandi Qorismayu
FITRIYANTO Woro

MEIJERS Jeroen
RAILEANU Cristian
LEBAS Thomas
EWART Jesse
GUARDIOLA TORA Salvador
ROTH Ryan
CAVANAGH Ryan
VOGT Mario
GOH Choon Huat
CAHYADI Aiman
CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan

KWON Soonyeong
NOHALES NIETO Edgar
SETIAWAN Odie Purnomo

PHOUNSAVATH Ariya

GALEDO Mark John Lexer
BENEKE Calvin

LYONS Angus
YAMAMOTO Genki
VAN HEERDEN Eddie

BERWICK Sebastian

SAIUDOMSIN Phuchong
PRAYOGO Dealton Nur Arif
ALMANSOORI Jaber
CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol
CHIU Ho San
ALMANSOORI Ahmed
BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene
ELIOT Mitchell
VAN AERT Bernard Benyamin
JONES Campbell

DYBALL Benjamin
JAMSHIDIAN GHALEHSEFIDI Amirhossein
SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut
MCKENNA Dylan
SCHMIDT Jordan
MANULLANG Robin
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BANK BRI TOUR D' INDONESIA 2019
60 74 10036110353 KOR KSP 4:09:07 17:55 00 00
61 42 10009976129 HKG HKS 4:11:32 20:20 00 00
62 152 10036142685 CAN XSU 4:11:32 20:20 00 00
63 75 10064904300 KOR KSP 4:11:58 20:46 00 00
64 13 10094974195 PHI 7RP 4:13:54 22:42 00 00
65 34 10007448671 IRI FSC 4:14:13 23:01 00 00
66 23 10080302341 INA CCI 4:14:13 23:01 00 00
67 162 10005417230 INA INA 4:14:13 23:01 00 00
68 43 10008917617 HKG HKS 4:14:13 23:01 00 60
69 24 10064887930 INA CCI 4:14:54 23:42 00 00
70 104 10007361876 RSA PRO 4:15:20 24:08 00 00
71 102 10008666225 RSA PRO 4:15:20 24:08 00 00
72 45 10009161228 HKG HKS 4:15:20 24:08 00 00
73 125 10010973613 NED TMC 4:17:20 26:08 00 00
74 123 10009002287 NED TMC 4:17:20 26:08 00 00
75 115 10011160135 AUS STG 4:17:20 26:08 00 00
76 113 10010995033 AUS STG 4:17:20 26:08 00 00
77 174 10051244272 UAE UAE 4:17:20 26:08 00 00
78 171 10010992508 UAE UAE 4:17:20 26:08 00 00
79 175 10011002107 UAE UAE 4:17:20 26:08 00 00
80 33 10008789800 IRI FSC 4:17:20 26:08 00 00
81 155 10023564213 CAN XSU 4:17:20 26:08 00 00
82 31 10004593437 IRI FSC 4:20:11 28:59 00 60
83 62 10005573541 ESP KIN 4:21:01 29:49 00 00

OUT OF RACE
41 10006279217 HKG HKS 4:50:38 00 00
14 10093484136 PHI 7RP DNF 00 00
15 10086596429 PHI 7RP DNF 00 00
25 10062285906 INA CCI DNF 00 00
54 10013461459 INA KFC DNF 00

NOTE: DSQ - Disqualified , DNF - Did Not Finish , DNS - Did Not Start 

No of Starters : 88
No of Riders Not Starting: 0
No of Riders Finish After Deadline : 1
No of Riders Dropping Out : 4
No of Riders Disqualified : 0
No of Riders Finished : 83

STAGE BEST ASIAN RIDER

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 144 10008001369 SIN TSG 3:53:15 00 00
2 93 10009060285 INA PGN 3:53:49 00:34 00 00
3 194 10016193930 THA TCC 3:53:52 00:37 00 00
4 64 10007274576 JPN KIN 3:53:52 00:37 00 00
5 52 10013216838 INA KFC 3:54:00 00:45 00 00
6 53 10016234548 INA KFC 3:54:27 01:12 00 00
7 91 10009431010 INA PGN 3:55:07 01:52 00 00
8 11 10008846481 PHI 7RP 3:56:50 03:35 00 00
9 141 10050091992 MAS TSG 3:56:50 03:35 00 00

10 191 10009435353 LAO TCC 3:59:23 06:08 00 00
11 92 10060077639 INA PGN 3:59:26 06:11 00 00
12 73 10013958987 KOR KSP 4:01:58 08:43 00 00
13 71 10008016628 KOR KSP 4:02:11 08:56 00 00
14 95 10009895394 INA PGN 4:02:47 09:32 00 00
15 12 10008716543 PHI 7RP 4:02:50 09:35 00 00
16 163 10016234447 INA INA 4:02:57 09:42 00 00
17 22 10078824911 INA CCI 4:03:06 09:51 00 00
18 161 10004860892 INA INA 4:03:33 10:18 00 00
19 65 10009799004 JPN KIN 4:03:33 10:18 00 00
20 35 10010653513 IRI FSC 4:03:35 10:20 05 00
21 124 10007803733 IRI TMC 4:03:59 10:44 00 00
22 72 10008017032 KOR KSP 4:06:28 13:13 05 00
23 51 10054558339 INA KFC 4:07:28 14:13 00 00
24 55 10006008627 INA KFC 4:07:28 14:13 00 00
25 192 10006079153 THA TCC 4:07:28 14:13 00 00

FITRIANTO Hari

MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin

RAHMANIBEIRAGH Mohsen

ELLIOTT William
KIM Jaehyun
PAREJA Nichol

ABDURROHMAN Muhammad

YAMAMOTO Genki

JAMALIDIN Novardianto

GOH Choon Huat
CAHYADI Aiman
CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan

PARK Kyoungho

ARASHIRO Yudai
GANJKHANLOU Mohammad
KOLAHDOUZ HAGH Amir

JUANGGA Selamat

HASAN Sandy Nur
KIM Jihun
KWON Soonyeong
SETIAWAN Odie Purnomo
GALEDO Mark John Lexer
FITRIYANTO Woro
SETRA Irwandi Qorismayu

SAIUDOMSIN Phuchong

KIM Donguk
FUNG Ka Hoo

OETOMO Yosandy Darmawan
WASESO Projo
CHOY Hiu Fung
FADLI Rizki Hidayatul
BUTLER Reynard
DU PLOOY Rohan
LAU Wan Yau Vincent
ARIESEN Tim
LOOIJ Andre
WIGGINS Craig
DUTTON Jay
AL KAABI Saif
MIRZA AL-HAMMADI Yousif Mohamed Ahmed
MAYOUF Khalid
ARIYAN Behnam
DINIZ Nicholas
NATEGHI Hossein
GARCIA FERNANDEZ Marcos

HO Burr
TABAYOYONG Jinggo
VALDEZ Nilo
JUHANDI Juhandi
GANI Abdul

SAHBANA Agung

FELIPE Marcelo

PHOUNSAVATH Ariya

SOLEH Abdul

user
INA Eggi
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26 164 10054558945 INA INA 4:07:28 14:13 00 00
27 173 10010992811 UAE UAE 4:07:28 14:13 00 00
28 193 10006013778 THA TCC 4:07:28 14:13 00 00
29 44 10009161127 HKG HKS 4:07:28 14:13 00 00
30 172 10010992710 UAE UAE 4:07:28 14:13 00 00
31 143 10008662383 MGL TSG 4:07:28 14:13 00 00
32 165 10015871608 INA INA 4:07:28 14:13 00 00
33 21 10010001993 INA CCI 4:07:28 14:13 00 00
34 32 10011136994 IRI FSC 4:07:28 14:13 00 00
35 195 10052265095 THA TCC 4:07:28 14:13 00 00
36 94 10006693283 INA PGN 4:08:51 15:36 00 00
37 74 10036110353 KOR KSP 4:09:07 15:52 00 00
38 42 10009976129 HKG HKS 4:11:32 18:17 00 00
39 75 10064904300 KOR KSP 4:11:58 18:43 00 00
40 13 10094974195 PHI 7RP 4:13:54 20:39 00 00
41 34 10007448671 IRI FSC 4:14:13 20:58 00 00
42 23 10080302341 INA CCI 4:14:13 20:58 00 00
43 162 10005417230 INA INA 4:14:13 20:58 00 00
44 43 10008917617 HKG HKS 4:14:13 20:58 00 60
45 24 10064887930 INA CCI 4:14:54 21:39 00 00
46 45 10009161228 HKG HKS 4:15:20 22:05 00 00
47 174 10051244272 UAE UAE 4:17:20 24:05 00 00
48 171 10010992508 UAE UAE 4:17:20 24:05 00 00
49 175 10011002107 UAE UAE 4:17:20 24:05 00 00
50 33 10008789800 IRI FSC 4:17:20 24:05 00 00
51 31 10004593437 IRI FSC 4:20:11 26:56 00 00

STAGE BEST INDONESIAN RIDER 

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 93 10009060285 INA PGN 3:53:49 00 00
2 52 10013216838 INA KFC 3:54:00 00:11 00 00
3 53 10016234548 INA KFC 3:54:27 00:38 00 00
4 91 10009431010 INA PGN 3:55:07 01:18 00 00
5 92 10060077639 INA PGN 3:59:26 05:37 00 00
6 95 10009895394 INA PGN 4:02:47 08:58 00 00
7 163 10016234447 INA INA 4:02:57 09:08 00 00
8 22 10078824911 INA CCI 4:03:06 09:17 00 00
9 161 10004860892 INA INA 4:03:33 09:44 00 00

10 51 10054558339 INA KFC 4:07:28 13:39 00 00
11 55 10006008627 INA KFC 4:07:28 13:39 00 00
12 164 10054558945 INA INA 4:07:28 13:39 00 00
13 165 10015871608 INA INA 4:07:28 13:39 00 00
14 21 10010001993 INA CCI 4:07:28 13:39 00 00
15 94 10006693283 INA PGN 4:08:51 15:02 00 00
16 23 10080302341 INA CCI 4:14:13 20:24 00 00
17 162 10005417230 INA INA 4:14:13 20:24 00 00
18 24 10064887930 INA CCI 4:14:54 21:05 00 00

SAHBANA Agung

CAHYADI Aiman

ABDURROHMAN Muhammad

PRAYOGO Dealton Nur Arif

KIM Jaehyun

CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol
ALMANSOORI Jaber

BAROKAH Naufal Muhammad Fachri

PRAYOGO Dealton Nur Arif

FITRIANTO Hari
SOLEH Abdul

WASESO Projo
FADLI Rizki Hidayatul

NATEGHI Hossein

BAROKAH Naufal Muhammad Fachri
JAMSHIDIAN GHALEHSEFIDI Amirhossein
SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut
MANULLANG Robin
KIM Donguk
FUNG Ka Hoo

PAREJA Nichol

CHIU Ho San
ALMANSOORI Ahmed
BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene
VAN AERT Bernard Benyamin

RAHMANIBEIRAGH Mohsen
OETOMO Yosandy Darmawan
WASESO Projo
CHOY Hiu Fung
FADLI Rizki Hidayatul
LAU Wan Yau Vincent
AL KAABI Saif
MIRZA AL-HAMMADI Yousif Mohamed Ahmed
MAYOUF Khalid
ARIYAN Behnam

JUANGGA Selamat

MANULLANG Robin
OETOMO Yosandy Darmawan

HASAN Sandy Nur
JAMALIDIN Novardianto

SETIAWAN Odie Purnomo
FITRIYANTO Woro
SETRA Irwandi Qorismayu

VAN AERT Bernard Benyamin
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STAGE TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 TEAM SAPURA CYCLING 134,133,135 11:36:44
2 61,63,64 11:37:22 00:38
3 TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLING TEAM 144,142,145 11:43:43 06:59
4 PGN ROAD CYCLING TEAM 93,91,92 11:48:22 11:38
5 ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 112,114,111 11:55:07 18:23
6 KFC CYCLING TEAM 52,53,51 11:55:55 19:11
7 TAIYUAN MIOGEE CYCLING TEAM 121,122,124 11:57:22 20:38
8 OLIVER'S REAL FOOD RACING 82,83,85 11:58:42 21:58
9 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 194,191,192 12:00:43 23:59

10 101,103,105 12:04:15 27:31
11 XSPEED UNITED CONTINENTAL 154,153,151 12:08:39 31:55
12 KSPO BIANCHI ASIA PRO CYCLING 73,71,72 12:10:37 33:53
13 7ELEVEN CLIQQ - AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPIN11,12,13 12:13:34 36:50
14 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM 163,161,164 12:13:58 37:14
15 22,21,23 12:24:47 48:03
16 FOOLAD MOBARAKEH SEPAHAN 35,32,34 12:25:16 48:32
17 UAE NATIONAL TEAM 173,172,174 12:32:16 55:32
18 HKSI PRO CYCLING TEAM 44,42,43 12:33:13 56:29

STAGE BEST INDONESIAN TEAM 

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 PGN ROAD CYCLING TEAM 93,91,92 11:48:22
2 KFC CYCLING TEAM 52,53,51 11:55:55 07:33
3 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM 163,161,164 12:13:58 25:36
4 CUSTOMS CYCLING INDONESIA 22,21,23 12:24:47 36:25

KINAN CYCLING TEAM

CUSTOMS CYCLING INDONESIA

PROTOUCH



report printed on 20/8/2019 15:30 page 7 of total 12 pages

BANK BRI TOUR D' INDONESIA 2019
AFTER STAGE 2

Tuesday, 20 August 2019
Total Distance Covered: 340.5 km

Average Speed of Leader : 43.63 km/hr

INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME  (GREEN JERSEY)

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲2 154 10002726488 CAN XSU 7:48:14
2 ▲0 135 10007520413 GER TSC 7:49:04 00:50
3 ▲1 144 10008001369 SIN TSG 7:49:14 01:00
4 ▼3 82 10011128611 AUS OLI 7:49:40 01:26
5 ▲14 121 10007179903 NED TMC 7:49:50 01:36
6 ▲11 134 10008691382 MDA TSC 7:49:54 01:40
7 ▲9 61 10005595264 FRA KIN 7:49:56 01:42
8 ▲13 133 10050937512 AUS TSC 7:51:05 02:51
9 ▼1 64 10007274576 JPN KIN 7:51:48 03:34

10 ▲4 112 10009080594 AUS STG 7:51:58 03:44
11 ▼4 53 10016234548 INA KFC 7:52:21 04:07
12 ▲0 93 10009060285 INA PGN 7:52:37 04:23
13 ▲5 101 10017765532 RSA PRO 7:52:45 04:31
14 ▲1 52 10013216838 INA KFC 7:52:48 04:34
15 ▲10 114 10023664445 NZL STG 7:53:54 05:40
16 ▲18 91 10009431010 INA PGN 7:54:55 06:41
17 ▲5 145 10009351790 ERI TSG 7:55:10 06:56
18 ▲5 141 10050091992 MAS TSG 7:55:38 07:24
19 ▲54 63 10005512008 ESP KIN 7:57:39 09:25
20 ▲37 194 10016193930 THA TCC 7:59:13 10:59
21 ▲34 142 10011128712 AUS TSG 7:59:27 11:13
22 ▲4 122 10052018656 ESP TMC 8:01:36 13:22
23 ▲38 11 10008846481 PHI 7RP 8:02:11 13:57
24 ▼14 35 10010653513 IRI FSC 8:02:16 14:02
25 ▲19 83 10015609102 AUS OLI 8:02:43 14:29
26 ▼6 124 10007803733 IRI TMC 8:02:47 14:33
27 ▲0 65 10009799004 JPN KIN 8:02:58 14:44
28 ▼23 131 10011137907 AUS TSC 8:03:29 15:15
29 ▲40 191 10009435353 LAO TCC 8:04:44 16:30
30 ▲30 92 10060077639 INA PGN 8:04:47 16:33
31 ▼22 111 10015606674 AUS STG 8:05:25 17:11
32 ▲1 72 10008017032 KOR KSP 8:06:11 17:57
33 ▼22 195 10052265095 THA TCC 8:06:15 18:01
34 ▼3 192 10006079153 THA TCC 8:07:11 18:57
35 ▼6 143 10008662383 MGL TSG 8:07:11 18:57
36 ▼6 32 10011136994 IRI FSC 8:07:11 18:57
37 ▼5 51 10054558339 INA KFC 8:07:16 19:02
38 ▼3 165 10015871608 INA INA 8:07:16 19:02
39 ▲41 73 10013958987 KOR KSP 8:07:19 19:05
40 ▲27 71 10008016628 KOR KSP 8:07:32 19:18
41 ▼4 153 10015607482 AUS XSU 8:07:38 19:24
42 ▲14 95 10009895394 INA PGN 8:08:08 19:54
43 ▲21 103 10007985003 RSA PRO 8:08:11 19:57
44 ▲35 12 10008716543 PHI 7RP 8:08:11 19:57
45 ▲25 163 10016234447 INA INA 8:08:18 20:04
46 ▼5 22 10078824911 INA CCI 8:08:27 20:13
47 ▲21 161 10004860892 INA INA 8:08:54 20:40
48 ▼24 152 10036142685 CAN XSU 8:10:20 22:06
49 ▼1 193 10006013778 THA TCC 8:12:49 24:35
50 ▼4 172 10010992710 UAE UAE 8:12:49 24:35
51 ▲7 164 10054558945 INA INA 8:12:49 24:35
52 ▼2 85 10015605260 AUS OLI 8:12:49 24:35
53 ▲10 173 10010992811 UAE UAE 8:12:49 24:35
54 ▼1 21 10010001993 INA CCI 8:12:49 24:35
55 ▼3 132 10006363685 AUS TSC 8:12:49 24:35
56 ▲3 105 10014257364 RSA PRO 8:12:49 24:35
57 ▲8 44 10009161127 HKG HKS 8:12:49 24:35
58 ▲20 55 10006008627 INA KFC 8:12:49 24:35
59 ▼53 102 10008666225 RSA PRO 8:13:11 24:57
60 ▼11 151 10011163266 AUS XSU 8:13:52 25:38

BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene

MCKENNA Dylan

RAILEANU Cristian

CULEY Marcus
PHOUNSAVATH Ariya

BERWICK Sebastian
PARK Kyoungho

KIM Jihun
KWON Soonyeong

PRESLEY Sebastian
KOLAHDOUZ HAGH Amir
ARASHIRO Yudai

SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut
SAIUDOMSIN Phuchong

JAMSHIDIAN GHALEHSEFIDI Amirhossein

SETIAWAN Odie Purnomo
BENEKE Calvin
GALEDO Mark John Lexer
FITRIYANTO Woro
SETRA Irwandi Qorismayu
FITRIANTO Hari
ELLIOTT William

ROTH Ryan
VOGT Mario
GOH Choon Huat
LYONS Angus
MEIJERS Jeroen

FELIPE Marcelo

HASAN Sandy Nur

EYOB Metkel
MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin
GUARDIOLA TORA Salvador
CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan
MOREY Drew
NOHALES NIETO Edgar

JAMALIDIN Novardianto

VAN HEERDEN Eddie
JUANGGA Selamat
STRONG Corbin

CAHYADI Aiman

LEBAS Thomas
EWART Jesse
YAMAMOTO Genki
CAVANAGH Ryan
ABDURROHMAN Muhammad

GANJKHANLOU Mohammad

SOLEH Abdul
VAN AERT Bernard Benyamin

CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol
ALMANSOORI Ahmed
PRAYOGO Dealton Nur Arif
JONES Campbell
ALMANSOORI Jaber
BAROKAH Naufal Muhammad Fachri
DYBALL Benjamin
ELIOT Mitchell
CHIU Ho San
SAHBANA Agung
DU PLOOY Rohan
SCHMIDT Jordan
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BANK BRI TOUR D' INDONESIA 2019
61 ▼48 104 10007361876 RSA PRO 8:14:08 25:54
62 ▲19 94 10006693283 INA PGN 8:14:12 25:58
63 ▲12 74 10036110353 KOR KSP 8:14:28 26:14
64 ▼36 155 10023564213 CAN XSU 8:16:53 28:39
65 ▲1 42 10009976129 HKG HKS 8:16:53 28:39
66 ▼15 75 10064904300 KOR KSP 8:17:19 29:05
67 ▼29 125 10010973613 NED TMC 8:17:33 29:19
68 ▼25 13 10094974195 PHI 7RP 8:19:15 31:01
69 ▼27 23 10080302341 INA CCI 8:19:34 31:20
70 ▼23 34 10007448671 IRI FSC 8:19:34 31:20
71 ▲5 162 10005417230 INA INA 8:19:34 31:20
72 ▼33 24 10064887930 INA CCI 8:20:15 32:01
73 ▼11 43 10008917617 HKG HKS 8:20:34 32:20
74 ▼38 31 10004593437 IRI FSC 8:21:01 32:47
75 ▲10 45 10009161228 HKG HKS 8:21:35 33:21
76 ▼36 171 10010992508 UAE UAE 8:22:41 34:27
77 ▼32 33 10008789800 IRI FSC 8:22:41 34:27
78 ▼24 123 10009002287 NED TMC 8:22:41 34:27
79 ▼8 115 10011160135 AUS STG 8:22:41 34:27
80 ▼8 113 10010995033 AUS STG 8:22:41 34:27
81 ▲3 174 10051244272 UAE UAE 8:23:05 34:51
82 ▼8 62 10005573541 ESP KIN 8:26:22 38:08
83 ▲3 175 10011002107 UAE UAE 8:27:08 38:54

BEST ASIAN RIDER  (YELLOW JERSEY)

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 144 10008001369 SIN TSG 7:49:14
2 ▲1 64 10007274576 JPN KIN 7:51:48 02:34
3 ▼1 53 10016234548 INA KFC 7:52:21 03:07
4 ▲2 93 10009060285 INA PGN 7:52:37 03:23
5 ▲2 52 10013216838 INA KFC 7:52:48 03:34
6 ▲10 91 10009431010 INA PGN 7:54:55 05:41
7 ▲2 141 10050091992 MAS TSG 7:55:38 06:24
8 ▲23 194 10016193930 THA TCC 7:59:13 09:59
9 ▲25 11 10008846481 PHI 7RP 8:02:11 12:57

10 ▼6 35 10010653513 IRI FSC 8:02:16 13:02
11 ▼3 124 10007803733 IRI TMC 8:02:47 13:33
12 ▼2 65 10009799004 JPN KIN 8:02:58 13:44
13 ▲28 191 10009435353 LAO TCC 8:04:44 15:30
14 ▲19 92 10060077639 INA PGN 8:04:47 15:33
15 ▲0 72 10008017032 KOR KSP 8:06:11 16:57
16 ▼11 195 10052265095 THA TCC 8:06:15 17:01
17 ▼4 192 10006079153 THA TCC 8:07:11 17:57
18 ▼7 143 10008662383 MGL TSG 8:07:11 17:57
19 ▼7 32 10011136994 IRI FSC 8:07:11 17:57
20 ▼6 51 10054558339 INA KFC 8:07:16 18:02
21 ▼4 165 10015871608 INA INA 8:07:16 18:02
22 ▲26 73 10013958987 KOR KSP 8:07:19 18:05
23 ▲16 71 10008016628 KOR KSP 8:07:32 18:18
24 ▲6 95 10009895394 INA PGN 8:08:08 18:54
25 ▲22 12 10008716543 PHI 7RP 8:08:11 18:57
26 ▲16 163 10016234447 INA INA 8:08:18 19:04
27 ▼6 22 10078824911 INA CCI 8:08:27 19:13
28 ▲12 161 10004860892 INA INA 8:08:54 19:40
29 ▼2 193 10006013778 THA TCC 8:12:49 23:35
30 ▼5 172 10010992710 UAE UAE 8:12:49 23:35
31 ▲1 164 10054558945 INA INA 8:12:49 23:35
32 ▲4 173 10010992811 UAE UAE 8:12:49 23:35
33 ▼4 21 10010001993 INA CCI 8:12:49 23:35
34 ▲3 44 10009161127 HKG HKS 8:12:49 23:35
35 ▲11 55 10006008627 INA KFC 8:12:49 23:35
36 ▲13 94 10006693283 INA PGN 8:14:12 24:58
37 ▲6 74 10036110353 KOR KSP 8:14:28 25:14
38 ▲0 42 10009976129 HKG HKS 8:16:53 27:39
39 ▼11 75 10064904300 KOR KSP 8:17:19 28:05
40 ▼17 13 10094974195 PHI 7RP 8:19:15 30:01
41 ▼19 23 10080302341 INA CCI 8:19:34 30:20

KIM Donguk

CHIU Ho San
SAHBANA Agung
MANULLANG Robin

FITRIYANTO Woro

CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol
ALMANSOORI Ahmed

FUNG Ka Hoo

JAMALIDIN Novardianto

SETIAWAN Odie Purnomo

PRAYOGO Dealton Nur Arif
ALMANSOORI Jaber
BAROKAH Naufal Muhammad Fachri

ABDURROHMAN Muhammad

CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan

CAHYADI Aiman

KIM Jihun
KWON Soonyeong

PARK Kyoungho

BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene

SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut

GOH Choon Huat

OETOMO Yosandy Darmawan
RAHMANIBEIRAGH Mohsen
WASESO Projo

AL KAABI Saif

FADLI Rizki Hidayatul
CHOY Hiu Fung
NATEGHI Hossein
LAU Wan Yau Vincent
MIRZA AL-HAMMADI Yousif Mohamed Ahmed
ARIYAN Behnam
LOOIJ Andre
WIGGINS Craig
DUTTON Jay

GARCIA FERNANDEZ Marcos
MAYOUF Khalid

BUTLER Reynard
MANULLANG Robin
KIM Donguk
DINIZ Nicholas
FUNG Ka Hoo
KIM Jaehyun
ARIESEN Tim
PAREJA Nichol

FELIPE Marcelo
GANJKHANLOU Mohammad

GALEDO Mark John Lexer

SETRA Irwandi Qorismayu
FITRIANTO Hari

KOLAHDOUZ HAGH Amir

PHOUNSAVATH Ariya
HASAN Sandy Nur

ARASHIRO Yudai

PAREJA Nichol
KIM Jaehyun

SOLEH Abdul
VAN AERT Bernard Benyamin

JAMSHIDIAN GHALEHSEFIDI Amirhossein

OETOMO Yosandy Darmawan

MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin

YAMAMOTO Genki

SAIUDOMSIN Phuchong

JUANGGA Selamat
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BANK BRI TOUR D' INDONESIA 2019
42 ▼16 34 10007448671 IRI FSC 8:19:34 30:20
43 ▲1 162 10005417230 INA INA 8:19:34 30:20
44 ▼25 24 10064887930 INA CCI 8:20:15 31:01
45 ▼10 43 10008917617 HKG HKS 8:20:34 31:20
46 ▼28 31 10004593437 IRI FSC 8:21:01 31:47
47 ▲6 45 10009161228 HKG HKS 8:21:35 32:21
48 ▼28 171 10010992508 UAE UAE 8:22:41 33:27
49 ▼25 33 10008789800 IRI FSC 8:22:41 33:27
50 ▲2 174 10051244272 UAE UAE 8:23:05 33:51
51 ▲3 175 10011002107 UAE UAE 8:27:08 37:54

BEST INDONESIAN RIDER 

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 53 10016234548 INA KFC 7:52:21
2 ▲0 93 10009060285 INA PGN 7:52:37 00:16
3 ▲0 52 10013216838 INA KFC 7:52:48 00:27
4 ▲1 91 10009431010 INA PGN 7:54:55 02:34
5 ▲8 92 10060077639 INA PGN 8:04:47 12:26
6 ▼2 51 10054558339 INA KFC 8:07:16 14:55
7 ▼1 165 10015871608 INA INA 8:07:16 14:55
8 ▲3 95 10009895394 INA PGN 8:08:08 15:47
9 ▲6 163 10016234447 INA INA 8:08:18 15:57

10 ▼2 22 10078824911 INA CCI 8:08:27 16:06
11 ▲3 161 10004860892 INA INA 8:08:54 16:33
12 ▲0 164 10054558945 INA INA 8:12:49 20:28
13 ▼3 21 10010001993 INA CCI 8:12:49 20:28
14 ▲4 55 10006008627 INA KFC 8:12:49 20:28
15 ▲4 94 10006693283 INA PGN 8:14:12 21:51
16 ▼7 23 10080302341 INA CCI 8:19:34 27:13
17 ▼1 162 10005417230 INA INA 8:19:34 27:13
18 ▼11 24 10064887930 INA CCI 8:20:15 27:54

CAHYADI Aiman
JUANGGA Selamat

HASAN Sandy Nur

CHOY Hiu Fung
NATEGHI Hossein
LAU Wan Yau Vincent
MIRZA AL-HAMMADI Yousif Mohamed Ahmed
ARIYAN Behnam

FADLI Rizki Hidayatul

VAN AERT Bernard Benyamin

FITRIYANTO Woro
SETRA Irwandi Qorismayu
FITRIANTO Hari

SOLEH Abdul

ABDURROHMAN Muhammad

JAMALIDIN Novardianto

RAHMANIBEIRAGH Mohsen
WASESO Projo
FADLI Rizki Hidayatul

MANULLANG Robin
OETOMO Yosandy Darmawan
WASESO Projo

AL KAABI Saif
MAYOUF Khalid

PRAYOGO Dealton Nur Arif
BAROKAH Naufal Muhammad Fachri
SAHBANA Agung

SETIAWAN Odie Purnomo
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BANK BRI TOUR D' INDONESIA 2019
TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME 

PLACE TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 TEAM SAPURA CYCLING TSC 23:27:31
2 ▲4 KINAN CYCLING TEAM KIN 23:33:32 06:01
3 ▼1 TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLING TEAM TSG 23:37:18 09:47
4 ▲1 ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM STG 23:51:17 23:46
5 ▲6 PGN ROAD CYCLING TEAM PGN 23:52:19 24:48
6 ▲1 KFC CYCLING TEAM KFC 23:52:25 24:54
7 ▲1 TAIYUAN MIOGEE CYCLING TEAM TMC 23:54:23 26:52
8 ▼4 PROTOUCH PRO 23:59:48 32:17
9 ▼6 XSPEED UNITED CONTINENTAL XSU 24:02:58 35:27

10 ▲0 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM TCC 24:04:35 37:04
11 ▲1 OLIVER'S REAL FOOD RACING OLI 24:05:22 37:51
12 ▲1 KSPO BIANCHI ASIA PRO CYCLING KSP 24:21:07 53:36
13 ▼4 FOOLAD MOBARAKEH SEPAHAN FSC 24:23:40 56:09
14 ▲0 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM INA 24:24:28 56:57
15 ▲2 7ELEVEN CLIQQ - AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES 7RP 24:29:37 1:02:06
16 ▼1 CUSTOMS CYCLING INDONESIA CCI 24:40:50 1:13:19
17 ▼1 UAE NATIONAL TEAM UAE 24:48:19 1:20:48
18 ▲0 HKSI PRO CYCLING TEAM HKS 24:49:16 1:21:45

BEST INDONESIAN TEAM 

PLACE TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲1 PGN ROAD CYCLING TEAM PGN 23:52:19
2 ▼1 KFC CYCLING TEAM KFC 23:52:25 00:06
3 ▲0 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM INA 24:24:28 32:09
4 ▲0 CUSTOMS CYCLING INDONESIA CCI 24:40:50 48:31

ORDER of TEAM CAR for STAGE 3
ORDER TEAM

1 XSPEED UNITED CONTINENTAL
2 TEAM SAPURA CYCLING
3 TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLING TEAM
4 OLIVER'S REAL FOOD RACING
5 TAIYUAN MIOGEE CYCLING TEAM
6 KINAN CYCLING TEAM
7 ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM
8 KFC CYCLING TEAM
9 PGN ROAD CYCLING TEAM
10 PROTOUCH
11 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM
12 7ELEVEN CLIQQ - AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES
13 FOOLAD MOBARAKEH SEPAHAN
14 KSPO BIANCHI ASIA PRO CYCLING
15 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM
16 CUSTOMS CYCLING INDONESIA
17 UAE NATIONAL TEAM
18 HKSI PRO CYCLING TEAM
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BANK BRI TOUR D' INDONESIA 2019
STAGE 2 - MADIUN - KOTA BATU

Tuesday, 20 August 2019

BEST SPRINTERS' CLASSIFICATION  (RED JERSEY)
STAGE OVERALL

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 1 135 VOGT M TSC 20
 at 44.1km @ BRI Nganjuk 2 154 ROTH R XSU 17

1 35 GANJKHANLOU M FSC 5 03 3 82 LYONS A OLI 15
2 72 PARK K KSP 3 02 4 121 MEIJERS J TMC 15
3 54 GANI A KFC 2 01 5 102 DU PLOOY R PRO 12
4 32 JAMSHIDIAN GHALEHSEFIDI A FSC 1 6 134 RAILEANU C TSC 12

7 35 GANJKHANLOU M FSC 11
INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 8 61 LEBAS T KIN 10
 at 95.6km @ Kediri Police HQ 9 144 GOH C TSG 9

1 72 PARK K KSP 5 03 10 72 PARK K KSP 8
2 35 GANJKHANLOU M FSC 3 02 11 133 EWART J TSC 8
3 135 VOGT M TSC 2 01 12 31 NATEGHI H FSC 5
4 195 SIRIRONNACHAI S TCC 1 13 63 GUARDIOLA TORA S KIN 5

14 131 CULEY M TSC 5
FINISH 15 53 ABDURROHMAN M KFC 4
 at 157.8km @ Kota Batu 16 64 YAMAMOTO G KIN 3

1 121 MEIJERS J TMC 15 10 17 195 SIRIRONNACHAI S TCC 3
2 134 RAILEANU C TSC 12 06 18 112 CAVANAGH R STG 2
3 61 LEBAS T KIN 10 04 19 32 JAMSHIDIAN GHALEHSEFIDI A FSC 1
4 133 EWART J TSC 8 0
5 63 GUARDIOLA TORA S KIN 5 0
6 154 ROTH R XSU 3 0
7 112 CAVANAGH R STG 2 0
8 135 VOGT M TSC 1 0

BEST CLIMBERS' CLASSIFICATON - KOM  (BLUE JERSEY)
STAGE OVERALL

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

KOM 1 61 LEBAS T KIN 23
 at 123.4km @ Jombok (Cat.2, 668m, 4.8%) 2 63 GUARDIOLA TORA S KIN 20

1 63 GUARDIOLA TORA S KIN 12 3 134 RAILEANU C TSC 16
2 61 LEBAS T KIN 8 4 121 MEIJERS J TMC 11
3 124 KOLAHDOUZ HAGH A TMC 6 5 133 EWART J TSC 6
4 134 RAILEANU C TSC 4 6 124 KOLAHDOUZ HAGH A TMC 6
5 114 STRONG C STG 2 7 154 ROTH R XSU 4
6 121 MEIJERS J TMC 1 8 114 STRONG C STG 2

9 142 MOREY D TSG 2
KOM 10 112 CAVANAGH R STG 1
 at 147.3km @ Koramil Pujon Military Office (Cat.1, 1152m, 3.8%) 0

1 61 LEBAS T KIN 15 0
2 134 RAILEANU C TSC 12 0
3 121 MEIJERS J TMC 10 0
4 63 GUARDIOLA TORA S KIN 8 0
5 133 EWART J TSC 6 0
6 154 ROTH R XSU 4 0
7 142 MOREY D TSG 2 0
8 112 CAVANAGH R STG 1 0

0
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BANK BRI TOUR D' INDONESIA 2019 STAGE 3 - KOTA BATU - JEMBER
Wednesday, 21 August 2019 10:00

START LIST Distance: 193 km
NO NAME NO NAME NO NAME

2 7RP PHI 3 CCI INA 4 FSC IRI

15 + 01:02:06 16 + 01:13:19 13 + 00:56:09

 a 11 23 + 00:13:57  u i a 21 54 + 00:24:35  a 31 74 + 00:32:47
 a 12 44 + 00:19:57  u i a 22 46 + 00:20:13  u a 32 36 + 00:18:57

 u a 13 68 + 00:31:01  u i a 23 69 + 00:31:20  a 33 77 + 00:34:27
  u i a 24 72 + 00:32:01  a 34 70 + 00:31:20
   u a 35 24 + 00:14:02
   

5 HKS HKG 6 KFC INA 7 KIN JPN

18 + 01:21:45 6 + 00:24:54 2 + 00:06:01

  i a 51 37 + 00:19:02  61 7 + 00:01:42
 u a 42 65 + 00:28:39  i a 52 14 + 00:04:34  62 82 + 00:38:08

 a 43 73 + 00:32:20  u i a 53 11 + 00:04:07  63 19 + 00:09:25
 a 44 57 + 00:24:35   a 64 9 + 00:03:34
 a 45 75 + 00:33:21  i a 55 58 + 00:24:35  a 65 27 + 00:14:44

   

8 KSP KOR 9 OLI AUS 10 PGN INA

12 + 00:53:36 11 + 00:37:51 5 + 00:24:48

 a 71 40 + 00:19:18   i a 91 16 + 00:06:41
 a 72 32 + 00:17:57   82 4 + 00:01:26  u i a 92 30 + 00:16:33
 a 73 39 + 00:19:05  u  83 25 + 00:14:29  i a 93 12 + 00:04:23

 u a 74 63 + 00:26:14   i a 94 62 + 00:25:58
 u a 75 66 + 00:29:05  u  85 52 + 00:24:35  i a 95 42 + 00:19:54

   

11 PRO RSA 12 STG AUS 13 TMC CHN

8 + 00:32:17 4 + 00:23:46 7 + 00:26:52

 101 13 + 00:04:31  u  111 31 + 00:17:11  121 5 + 00:01:36
 102 59 + 00:24:57   112 10 + 00:03:44  122 22 + 00:13:22
 103 43 + 00:19:57   113 80 + 00:34:27  123 78 + 00:34:27
 104 61 + 00:25:54  u 114 15 + 00:05:40  a 124 26 + 00:14:33
 105 56 + 00:24:35  u  115 79 + 00:34:27  125 67 + 00:29:19

   

14 TSC MAS 15 TSG MAS 16 XSU HKG

1 - 23:27:31 3 + 00:09:47 9 + 00:35:27

  131 28 + 00:15:15  a 141 18 + 00:07:24  u  151 60 + 00:25:38
  132 55 + 00:24:35   142 21 + 00:11:13  152 48 + 00:22:06
  133 8 + 00:02:51  a 143 35 + 00:18:57  u  153 41 + 00:19:24
 134 6 + 00:01:40  a 144 3 + 00:01:00  154 1 - 07:48:14
 135 2 + 00:00:50  145 17 + 00:06:56  u 155 64 + 00:28:39

   

17 INA INA 18 UAE UAE 20 TCC THA

14 + 00:56:57 17 + 01:20:48 10 + 00:37:04

 i a 161 47 + 00:20:40  a 171 76 + 00:34:27  a 191 29 + 00:16:30
 i a 162 71 + 00:31:20  a 172 50 + 00:24:35  a 192 34 + 00:18:57
 i a 163 45 + 00:20:04  a 173 53 + 00:24:35  a 193 49 + 00:24:35
 i a 164 51 + 00:24:35  a 174 81 + 00:34:51  u a 194 20 + 00:10:59
 u i a 165 38 + 00:19:02  a 175 83 + 00:38:54  a 195 33 + 00:18:01

   

NUMBER OF STARTERS : 83 including 22 u-23 riders (u), 51 asian riders (a) and 18 Indonesian riders (i)

BENEKE Calvin LOOIJ Andre
BUTLER Reynard KOLAHDOUZ HAGH Amir
ELIOT Mitchell ARIESEN Tim

DUTTON Jay

VOGT Mario DINIZ NicholasEYOB Metkel
RAILEANU Cristian ROTH RyanGOH Choon Huat

DYBALL Benjamin ELLIOTT William
EWART Jesse MCKENNA Dylan

MOREY Drew
BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene

CULEY Marcus SCHMIDT JordanMAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin

JONES Campbell

KWON Soonyeong JAMALIDIN Novardianto
PARK Kyoungho HASAN Sandy Nur

VAN HEERDEN Eddie MEIJERS Jeroen
DU PLOOY Rohan NOHALES NIETO Edgar

BERWICK Sebastian
CAVANAGH Ryan

ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM TAIYUAN MIOGEE CYCLING TEAM

JUANGGA Selamat
ABDURROHMAN Muhammad

LEBAS ThomasSOLEH Abdul

BAROKAH Naufal Muhammad Fachri

SETRA Irwandi Qorismayu
OETOMO Yosandy Darmawan
FADLI Rizki Hidayatul

KIM Jaehyun SETIAWAN Odie Purnomo

PAREJA Nichol

TEAM SAPURA CYCLING TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLING TEAM XSPEED UNITED CONTINENTAL

STRONG Corbin
WIGGINS Craig

PROTOUCH

SAHBANA Agung

CHOY Hiu Fung GUARDIOLA TORA Salvador
CHIU Ho San YAMAMOTO Genki

KIM Donguk MANULLANG Robin
KIM Jihun CAHYADI Aiman

LYONS Angus
PRESLEY Sebastian

CUSTOMS CYCLING INDONESIA FOOLAD MOBARAKEH SEPAHAN

HKSI PRO CYCLING TEAM KFC CYCLING TEAM KINAN CYCLING TEAM

KSPO BIANCHI ASIA PRO CYCLING OLIVER'S REAL FOOD RACING PGN ROAD CYCLING TEAM

7ELEVEN CLIQQ - AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES

NATEGHI Hossein
JAMSHIDIAN GHALEHSEFIDI Amirhossein

ARIYAN Behnam
RAHMANIBEIRAGH Mohsen
GANJKHANLOU Mohammad

FUNG Ka Hoo GARCIA FERNANDEZ Marcos

LAU Wan Yau Vincent ARASHIRO Yudai

FELIPE Marcelo
GALEDO Mark John Lexer

INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM UAE NATIONAL TEAM THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM

FITRIANTO Hari MIRZA AL-HAMMADI Yousif Mohamed Ahmed PHOUNSAVATH Ariya
WASESO Projo ALMANSOORI Ahmed SAIUDOMSIN Phuchong
FITRIYANTO Woro ALMANSOORI Jaber CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol
PRAYOGO Dealton Nur Arif AL KAABI Saif CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan
VAN AERT Bernard Benyamin MAYOUF Khalid SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut
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